
                     

 

WHITE 
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio 

250ml 
£8.80
£8.80
£8.80
 

250ml 
£8.80
£8.80 

250ml 
£8.80
£8.80 

 

           

     

         

The Ultimate Gold Vodka
 Choose from:

Original Black | Black Grape | Blue
Raspberry | Green Watermelon

Strawberry | Bubblegum
Pineapple Crush | Pink Lemonade

25ml - £5.40 / 50ml £8.40
Mixer £1.70 / Franklin & Sons £2.50

The majority of all our Cocktails
can be made without Alcohol!

ask a Mixologist for more
information

£6.50

 

Visit our Vault Bar for our
Extensive Range of
Bottled Beer, Cider,

Premium Spirits - Vodka,
Gin, Rum, Whisky,
Bourbon, Cognac &

Liqueurs

Original Black | Black Grape | Blue Raspberry | Green Watermelon
Strawberry | Bubblegum | Pineapple Crush | Pink Lemonade

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95 

175ml 
£6.40
£6.40
£6.40
 

175ml 
£6.40
£6.40 
 

175ml 
£6.40
£6.40

125ml 
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
 

125ml 
£4.80
£4.80 
 

125ml 
£4.80
£4.80

£6.95 

RED
Merlot 
Shiraz
 

ROSÈ 
Pinot Blush 
White Zinfandel 

PROSECCO 
PINK FIZZ

Guinness Micro Draught

Pepsi Max | Lemonade | Tonic
Apple Juice | Orange Juice

Energy Drink | Pineapple Juice
Ginger Beer | Soda with Lime

Orange or Blackcurrant

Mixer £1.70 / Half £2.80 / Pint £3.90

Franklin & Sons  £2.50 | Red Bull £3
Mineral Water £2.75 | Franklins  Soft £4

J20 Bottle £3.95

Created on The Wild Cornish Coast
 Choose from:

Original Dry
Black Cherry
Blood Orange

Blackberry & Honey
Pink Lemon & Grapefruit

Rhubarb & Raspberry
Strawberry & Lime

25ml - £5.40/ 50ml £8.40
Mixer £1.70 / Franklin & Sons £2.50

 

Aspall
Rattler 
Rekorderlig

 

 

Peroni
Madri
Carling 
 

Half 
£3.30
£3.15
£2.50 

£5.95
£6.20
£6.20 

Pint 
£6.50
£6.20
£4.95 

 
Blue Moon £3.15

£3.15 Atlantic Pale Ale 

 

£3.15
£3.15
£3.15

 
 

 

         

Bottle 
£26.95
£26.95
£26.95 

Bottle 
£26.95
£26.95 

Bottle 
£26.95
£26.95

£26.95 
£26.95 

Sourz - £3
Sambuca - £3.50

 Lustre Tequila Strawberry - £3
Lustre Rum Pineapple Cream - £3

Lustre Caffe Latte Vodka Cream - £3
 Jungfrau or Fire BOMB - £4

Tequila:  Original | Chilli | Pineapple 
or Grapefruit £3.50

Burts Crisps £1.60 | Retro Snacks £1.70
Filbert’s Sharing Packs £3.75

The Classic British Gin
 Choose from:

Original Dry
Pink Strawberry

Blood Orange

25ml - £4.60 / 50ml £7.60
Mixer £1.70 / Franklin & Sons £2.50

The Original Swedish Vodka
 Choose from:

Original Blue | Vanilla | Citrus | Berries
Lime | Mandarin | Mango | Passionfruit

Pear | Raspberry | Hunni

25ml - £4.60 / 50ml £7.60
+ Mixer £1.70 / Franklin & Sons £2.50



 

Absolut Vodka Shaken with Fresh Cream
Baileys & Chocolate – £8.95 

Choose From:
 

Coffee | Hazelnut | Coconut

Havana 3 Year Old Rum Blended with
Ice & Fruit for Holiday Vibes - £8.95

Choose from:

Strawberry | Raspberry | Passionfruit
Elderflower | Peach | Lime | Lemon

 

The Cuban Classic - Havana 3 year
Old Rum with Fresh Mint & Lime

£7.95 or 2 for £14 Mix & Match 
Sunday - Thursday 

ALL DAY AND NIGHT

Choose from:

Classic (Soda Top) | Sweet (Lemonade)
Raspberry | Elderflower | Strawberry

Passionfruit | Peach

 

Cocktail Classics from all over the world
£8.95 or 2 for £14 Mix & Match

Sunday - Thursday  ALL DAY AND NIGHT
 

SEX ON THE BEACH 
Absolut Vodka | Archers | Orange | Cranberry 

WOO WOO 
Absolut Vodka | Archers | Cranberry | Lime 

CUBA LIBRE 
Havana 3YO | Lime | Pepsi 

SINGAPORE SLING 
Beefeater | OJ | Lime | Grenadine 

MOSCOW MULE 
Absolut Vodka | Ginger Beer | Lime 

TOM COLLINS 
Beefeater | Lemon | Gomme | Soda 

TEQUILA SUNRISE 
Olmeca | OJ | Grenadine 

DARK & STORMY 
Captain Morgan | Ginger Beer | Lime 

BLACK OR WHITE RUSSIAN 
Absolut Vodka | Kahlua | Pepsi or Cream 

BLUE LAGOON 
Absolut Vodka | Blue Curacao | Lemonade 

PINA COLADA 
Malibu Coconut Rum | Fresh Cream | Pineapple 

ALABAMA SLAMMER 
Southern Comfort | Disaronno | OJ | Gren 

PURPLE RAIN 
Absolut | Blue Curacao | Gren | Lemonade 

Perfect for All Celebrations - £8.95 

BELLINI 
Archers | Peach Puree | Prosecco 

KIR ROYAL 
Crème de Cassis | Prosecco 

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol | Prosecco | Soda | Orange 

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari | Prosecco | Soda | Orange

HUGO SPRITZ
Elderflower | Prosecco

Soda | Mint | Lime

Absolut Vodka & Kahlua Coffee
Liqueur, blended 

with Espresso - £9.95
Choose from:

Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut 
or Coconut

Absolut Vodka & Passoa Liqueur
with Pineapple Juice

Passionfruit & Lime - £9.95


