# BEER CIDER SPIRITS SHOTS

#### **WINES BY THE GLASS**

WHITE	<b>125ml</b>	175ml	250ml	<b>Bottle</b>
Sauvignon Blanc	£4.80	£6.40	£8.80	£26.95
Chardonnay	£4.80	£6.40	£8.80	£26.95
<b>Pinot Grigio</b>	£4.80	£6.40	£8.80	£26.95
RED	<b>125ml</b>	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Merlot	£4.80	£6.40	£8.80	£26.95
Shiraz	£4.80	£6.40	£8.80	£26.95
nooù		455 1	250ml	
ROSÈ	<b>125ml</b>	175ml		Bottle
Pinot Blush	£4.80	£6.40	£8.80	£26.95
White Zinfandel	£4.80	£6.40	£8.80	£26.95
PROSECCO	£6.95			£26.95
PINK FIZZ				£26.95

### ON DRAUGHT

į	пан	FIIIL
Peroni	£3.30	£6.50
Madri	£3.15	£6.20
Carling	£2.50	£4.95
Aspall	£3.15	£5.95
Rattler	£3.15	£6.20
Rekorderlig	£3.15	£6.20
Blue Moon	£3.15	£5.95
Atlantic Pale Ale	£3.15	£5.95
Guinness Micro Dr	£5.95	



#### **CHAMPAGNE**



#### **BEEFEATER GIN**

The Classic British Gin Choose from:

> Original Dry Pink Strawberry Blood Orange

25ml - £4.60 / 50ml £7.60 Mixer £1.70 / Franklin & Sons £2.50

# **TARQUINS GIN**

Created on The Wild Cornish Coast
Choose from:

Original Dry
Black Cherry
Blood Orange
Blackberry & Honey
Pink Lemon & Grapefruit
Rhubarb & Raspberry
Strawberry & Lime

25ml - £5.40/ 50ml £8.40 Mixer £1.70 / Franklin & Sons £2.50

GIN OF THE WEEK

**Includes Mixer** 

Single £5 | Double £8

Specially Selected Gin of The Week

# COCKTAIL MASTERCLASSES

BOOK A VIP AREA OR COCKTAIL MASTERCLASS ONLINE

www.sohobartorquay.co.uk @sohobartorquay 01803 - 411585



Visit our Vault Bar for our Extensive Range of Bottled Beer, Cider, Premium Spirits - Vodka, Gin, Rum, Whisky, Bourbon, Cognac & Liqueurs

### **MOCKTAILS**

The majority of all our Cocktails can be made without Alcohol! ask a Mixologist for more information £6.50

#### AU ENERGY BOMB £5

Original Black | Black Grape | Blue Raspberry | Green Watermelon Strawberry | Bubblegum | Pineapple Crush | Pink Lemonade

# BLUE MOON









#### **AU VODKA**

The Ultimate Gold Vodka
Choose from:

Original Black | Black Grape | Blue Raspberry | Green Watermelon Strawberry | Bubblegum Pineapple Crush | Pink Lemonad

25ml - £5.40 / 50ml £8.40 ///// Mixer £1.70 / Franklin & Sons £2.50

#### **ABSOLUT VODKA**

The Original Swedish Vodka
Choose from:

Original Blue | Vanilla | Citrus | Berries Lime | Mandarin | Mango | Passionfruit Pear | Raspberry | Hunni

25ml - £4.60 / 50ml £7.60 + Mixer £1.70 / Franklin & Sons £2.50

## **SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS**

Pepsi Max | Lemonade | Tonic Apple Juice | Orange Juice Energy Drink | Pineapple Juice Ginger Beer | Soda with Lime Orange or Blackcurrant

Mixer £1.70 / Half £2.80 / Pint £3.90

Franklin & Sons £2.50 | Red Bull £3 / Mineral Water £2.75 | Franklins Soft £4 J20 Bottle £3.95

#### SNACKS

Burts Crisps £1.60 | Retro Snacks £1.70 Filbert's Sharing Packs £3.75

Sourz - £3
Sambuca - £3.50
Lustre Tequila Strawberry - £3
Lustre Rum Pineapple Cream - £3
Lustre Caffe Latte Vodka Cream - £3
Jungfrau or Fire BOMB - £4
Tequila: Original | Chilli | Pineapple
or Grapefruit £3.50



MARTINI

Strong, Short & Sophisticated + 29.95

COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut Vodka | Triple Sec Lime | Cranberry

ORIGINAL MARGARITA ( Olmeca Tequila | Triple Sec Lime | Salt

APPLE & WATERMELON

Absolut Vodka | Midori

Lime | Apple

**CHERRY BAKEWELL** 

Disaronno | Crème de Cassis

Pineapple | Cranberry

FRENCH MARTINI

Pineapple

Absolut Vodka | Crème de



#### CLASSICS

Cocktail Classics from all over the world £8.95 or 2 for £14 Mix & Match Sunday - Thursday ALL DAY AND NIGHT

#### **SEX ON THE BEACH**

Absolut Vodka | Archers | Orange | Cranberry

#### woo woo

bsolut Vodka | Archers | Cranberry | Lime

#### **CUBA LIBRE**

Havana 3YO | Lime | Pepsi

#### **SINGAPORE SLING**

Beefeater | OJ | Lime | Grenadine

#### **MOSCOW MULE**

Absolut Vodka | Ginger Beer | Lime

#### **TOM COLLINS**

Beefeater | Lemon | Gomme | Soda

#### **TEQUILA SUNRISE**

Olmeca | OJ | Grenadine

#### **DARK & STORMY**

Captain Morgan | Ginger Beer | Lime

#### **||| BLACK OR WHITE RUSSIAN**

solut Vodka | Kahlua | Pepsi or Cream

#### **BLUE LAGOON**

Absolut Vodka | Blue Curacao | Lemonade

#### **PINA COLADA**

Malibu Coconut Rum | Fresh Cream | Pineapple

#### ALABAMA SLAMMER

Southern Comfort | Disaronno | OJ | Gren

#### **PURPLE RAIN**

Absolut | Blue Curacao | Gren | Lemonade

# PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vodka & Passoa Liqueur with Pineapple Juice Passionfruit & Lime - £9.95



#### ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vodka & Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, blended with Espresso - £9.95

Choose from:

Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut or Coconut



# FROZEN DAIQUIRI

Havana 3 Year Old Rum Blended with Ice & Fruit for Holiday Vibes - £8.95

**Choose from:** 

Strawberry | Raspberry | Passionfruit Elderflower | Peach | Lime | Lemon

# ladka Shakan with

Absolut Vodka Shaken with Fresh Cream Baileys & Chocolate – £8.95

**Choose From:** 

Coffee | Hazelnut | Coconut



#### MOJITO

The Cuban Classic - Havana 3 year Old Rum with Fresh Mint & Lime

£7.95 or 2 for £14 Mix & Match Sunday - Thursday ALL DAY AND NIGHT

**Choose from:** 

Classic (Soda Top) | Sweet (Lemonade) Raspberry | Elderflower | Strawberry Passionfruit | Peach



# **SPRITZ & SPARKLE**

Perfect for All Celebrations - £8.95

#### **BELLINI**

Archers | Peach Puree | Prosect

#### **KIR ROYAL**

Crème de Cassis | Prosecco

#### **APEROL SPRITZ**

Aperol | Prosecco | Soda | Orange

#### **CAMPARI SPRITZ**

Campari | Prosecco | Soda | Orange

#### **HUGO SPRITZ**

Elderflower | Prosecco Soda | Mint | Lime

# SOURS

Your favourite tipple served Short & Neat with Crushed Ice, Fresh Lime & Sugar £8.95

2 for £14 Mix & Match Sunday to Thursday ALL DAY & NIGHT

Midori | Disaronno | Jack Daniels Famous Grouse | Southern Comfort Absolut Vodka | Beefeater Gin | Havana Rum

#### **LONG ISLAND**

The Soho Favourite! Vodka, Gin, Rum Tequila & Triple Sec with Lemon

£8.95 or 2 for £14 Mix & Match Sunday - Thursday ALL DAY AND NIGHT

Choose your top:

Classic (Pepsi) | Lemonade Cranberry | Pineapple Apple | Energy

# COCKTAIL JUG

Jugs of our Classics for Sharing £22.50

WOO WOO
SEX ON THE BEACH
ALABAMA SLAMMER
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
PURPLE RAIN
BLUE LAGOON

SINGAPORE SLING TEOUILA SUNRISE